FFESSM

Résultats

25AP
Série 1/3

Série 2/3

Série 3/3

50BI
Série 1/5

Série 2/5

Série 3/5

1

2 VASSEUR Helene
3 DESAUW Corinne
4 NAPIERALA Lila

5

1 ADJAR Driss

2 MANTELS Severine
3 BARALLE Lucie

4 MOLLIERE Celeste
5 PAINTIAUX Caroline

1 NEWITECKI Joseph
2 CARETTI Jeanne

3 MINARD Lalie

4 MINARD Manon

5 LOBRY Romain

1

2 VAN DEN NESTE Emy

3 CACHEUX Honore
4 VAN DEN NESTE Joy
5

1 THORES Louis

2 BECQUERIAUX Remy

3 DELATTRE Manon
4 LEGRAND Olivier
5

1 DUQUESNOQY Zely
2 DESAUW Corinne
3 MANTELS Severine

Compétition Régionale

Solesmes

PCD
PCD
PSP

PCD
PCD
PSP
PSP
PCD

PCD
PCD
PCD
PCD
PSP

PSP
PSP
PSP

PSP
PSP
PCD
PSP

PCD
PCD
PCD

19/10/2025

F35+
F45+
FCA

HCA
F45+
FSE
FSE
F45+

HSE
FSE
FJU

HSE
HSE

FPO
HMI
FPO

HCA
HSE
FBE

HPO

HMI
F45+
F45+

Engagement

00:00.00
17.80
00:00.00

15.97
14.20
13.08
13.24
15.01

11.57
10.81
09.38
09.63
11.54

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00
00:00.00
40.01
42.04

39.29
38.74
36.09

Temps réalisé

23.63
16.48
11.78

14.46
15.01
13.38
12.29
12.43

Non partant
Absent
10.26

9.89

10.66

41.45
34.06
42.25

38.88
27.38
37.34
40.56

36.25
40.20
39.69



Série 4/5

Série 5/5

800SF
Série 1/2

Série 2/2

100SF
Série 1/3

4 SMET Justine
5 DUQUESNQY Emy

1 BOUDOUX Chloe
2 MOLLIERE Nelly

3 MOLLIERE Celeste
4 NAPIERALA Lila

5 BARALLE Lucie

1 CORNU Chloe

2 MOLLIERE Cyprien
3 LOBRY Romain

4 NEWITECKI Joseph
5 PIETRZAK Juliette

1 BAUDRY VASSEUR Emma

50m 40.46

2 CACHEUX Honore
50m 42.98

3 DESAUW Laurine
50m 41.39

4 ADJAR Driss
50m 39.65

5 SMET Justine
50m 43.13

1 BOUDOUX Chloe

2 CORNU Chloe
50m 34.92

3 MINARD Lalie
50m 29.16

4 BECQUERIAUX Remy
50m 32.68

5 MANTELS Savanah
50m 36.65

1 VAN DEN NESTE Emy
50m47.28

2 DUQUESNOY Emy
50m37.11

PSP
PCD

PSP
PSP
PSP
PSP
PSP

PSP
PSP
PSP
PCD
PSP

PCD
100m 1:28.50
PSP
100m 1:29.98
PCD
100m 1:28.53
PCD
100m 1:24.92
PSP
100m 1:31.73

PSP

PSP
100m 1:13.92
PCD
100m 1:02.16
PSP
100m 1:09.71
PCD
100m 1:20.00

PSP

PCD

FPO
HMI

FMI
F45+
FSE
FCA
FSE

FMI
HJU
HSE
HSE
FJU

FMI

200m 6:30.28
HMI

200m 3:12.30
FMI

200m 3:10.53
HCA

200m 2:58.78
FPO

200m 3:15.37

FMI

FMI

200m 2:35.24
FJU

200m 2:09.98
HSE

200m 2:32.18
FMI

200m 2:52.17

FPO

FMI

37.64
39.13

31.90

29.28
29.30
30.45

29.26
26.44
23.87
24.76
29.20

00:00.00
400m 6:30.28
00:00.00
400m 6:29.43
12:40.49
400m 6:34.03
13:27.30
400m 6:11.91
00:00.00
400m 6:43.00

12:10.08

11:40.13
400m 5:25.49
08:17.83
400m 4:28.59
11:30.26
400m 5:23.19
12:01.71
400m 6:01.98

00:00.00

00:00.00

37.57
36.62

31.07
Non partant
28.97
28.89
31.26

28.45
25.32
24.25
Non partant
28.13

13:04.41
600m 9:50.84
13:06.08
600m 9:52.61
13:00.28
600m 9:46.21
12:31.84
600m 9:26.06
14:48.31
600m 11:24.30

Non partant

10:50.01
600m 8:14.43
9:00.09
600m 6:46.23
10:55.70
600m 8:12.66
11:53.27
600m 11:59.27

1:36.50

1:29.81



Série 2/3

Série 3/3

1008BI

Série 1/4

Série 2/4

3 LEGRAND Olivier
50m 44.62

4 VAN DEN NESTE Joy

50m 46.53
5

1 DESAUW Laurine
50m 34.79

2 SMET Justine
50m 36.54

3 BARALLE Lucie
50m 31.03

4 PIETRZAK Juliette
50m 27.37

5 ADJAR Driss
50m 35.28

1 NAPIERALA Lila
50m 30.03

2 VASSEUR Helene
50m 52.24

3 MINARD Lalie
50m 31.31

4 CARETTI Jeanne

5 LOBRY Romain
50m 29.33

1 THORES Louis
50m41.89

2 VAN DEN NESTE Joy

50m45.73

3 BECQUERIAUX Remy

50m 31.84

4 VAN DEN NESTE Emy

50m 48.53
5

1

2 LEGRAND Olivier
50m 41.49

3 MANTELS Savanah
50m 38.02

PSP

PSP

PCD

PSP

PSP

PSP

PCD

PSP

PCD

PCD

PCD

PSP

PSP

PSP

PSP

PSP

PSP

PCD

HPO

FPO

FMI

FPO

FSE

FJU

HCA

FCA

F35+

FJU

FSE

HSE

HCA

FPO

HSE

FPO

HPO

FMI

02:04.96

00:00.00

01:24.11

01:19.91

01:10.51

01:14.03

01:23.73

01:09.71

01:03.93

46.40

53.74

01:08.36

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

01:54.32

01:40.26

1:41.69

1:42.09

1:16.12

1:19.26

1:08.11

1:00.15

1:15.66

1:04.47

1:48.81

1:04.45

Absent

1:01.45

1:25.55

1:40.63

1:06.73

1:36.59

1:33.94

1:20.44



Série 3/4

Série 4/4

400SF
Série 1/3

Série 2/3

4 DUQUESNOQY Zely
50m 38.15
5

1 BAUDRY VASSEUR Emma

50m 39.54

2 NAPIERALA Lila
50m 31.24

3 PAINTIAUX Caroline
50m 32.42

4 BARALLE Lucie
50m 33.52

5 SMET Justine
50m 40.78

1 MOLIERE Celeste
50m 31.85

2 MINARD Manon
50m 28.49

3 LOBRY Romain
50m 27.57

4 MOLLIERE Cyprien
50m 28.07

5 MOLLIERE Nelly

1 CACHEUX Honore

2 DUQUESNOQY Emy
50m 44.43

3 MANTELS Severine
50m 45.99

4 DUQUESNOY Zely
50m 43.38

5 DELATTRE Manon
50m 42.74

1 DESAUW Corinne
50m 42.87
2 PIETRZAK Juliette

3 BARALLE Louis
50m 35.37

PCD

PCD

PSP

PCD

PSP

PSP

PSP

PCD

PSP

PSP

PSP

PSP

PCD
100m 1:42.61
PCD
100m 1:46.46
PCD
100m 1:36.28
PCD
100m 1:33.30

PCD
100m 1:34.58
PSP

PSP
100m 1:17.19

FMI

FMI

FCA

F45+

FSE

FPO

FSE

FSE

HSE

HJU

F45+

HMI

FMI
200m 3:38.36
F45+

200m 3:57.71
FMI

200m 3:22.17
FBE

200m 3:18.02

F45+
200m 3:27.31
FIU

FSE
200m 2:45.92

01:41.58

01:27.63

01:12.30

01:07.29

01:09.45

01:26.07

01:06.32

01:00.81

55.54

58.88

00:00.00

00:00.00

07:21.32

00:00.00

00:00.00

06:15.18

05:30.60

05:23.86

1:22.90

1:25.55

1:06.81

1:08.32

1:09.45

1:27.12

1:06.21

1:01.59

56.50

58.43

Non partant

Abandon

7:28.75

8:02.81

6:51.03

6:50.33

7:06.85

Non partant

5:40.72



Série 3/3

50SF
Série 1/4

Série 2/4

Série 3/4

Série 4/4

100IS
Série 1/1

4 BOUDOUX Chloe
50m 39.35

5 BECQUERIAUX Remy
50m 34.33

1 MOLLIERE Celeste
50m 35.34

2 CORNU Chloe
50m 33.54

3 CARETTI Jeanne

4 MOLIERE Cyprien
50m 30.03

5 NAPIERALA Lila
50m 32.89

1 VAN DEN NESTE Emy
2 CACHEUX Honore

3 VASSEUR Helene

4 LEGRAND Olivier

5 VAN DEN NESTE Joy

1 SMET Justine
2 DESAUW Laurine

3 BAUDRY VASSEUR Emma

4 MANTELS Savanah
5 DELATTRE Manon

1 BOUDOUX Chloé
2 NAPIERALA Lila

3 MOLLIERE Celeste
4 CORNU Chloe

5 BARALLE Lucie

1 PIETRZAK Juliette

2 LOBRY Romain

3 MINARD Manon

4 MINARD Lalie

5 PAINTIAUX Caroline

PSP
100m 1:20.76
PSP

100m 1:14.29

PSP
100m 1:15.07
PSP
100m 1:10.68
PCD
PSP
100m 1:05.39
PSP
100m 1:08.83

PSP
PSP
PCD
PSP
PSP

PSP
PCD
PCD
PCD
PCD

PSP
PSP
PSP
PSP
PSP

PSP
PSP
PCD
PCD
PCD

FMI

200m 2:47.37
HSE

200m 2:40.60

FSE

200m 2:38.43
FMI

200m 2:29.00
FSE

HJU

200m 2:21.17
FCA

200m 2:26.95

FPO
HMI
F35+
HPO
FPO

FPO
FMI
FMI
FMI
FBE

FMI
FCA
FSE
FMI
HSE

FJU
HSE
FSE
FJU
F45+

05:24.26

05:38.57

05:18.19

04:52.20

04:35.64
04:46.16

05:05.25

00:00.00
00:00.00
49.08
51.93
00:00.00

35.84
34.58
30.69
31.93
35.67

30.00
29.59
28.20
28.60
29.59

28.18
23.74
20.43
20.81
27.00

5:36.31

5:28.25

5:22.32

5:03.47

Absent
5:02.18

5:00.37

38.25
36.87
51.02
46.73
49.07

35.82
32.45
31.64
31.61
37.84

30.68
28.20
28.33
28.82
32.20

26.63
24.20
23.27
24.18
29.63



Relais 4x50SF
Série 1/2

Série 2/2

2

3 CORNU Chloe
50m 32.50

4 BOUDOUX Chloe
50m 38.82

5

1

2PCD1
DUQUESNOQY Zely
VASSEUR Helene
DESAUW Laurine
MINARD Lalie

3 PCD2
DUQUESNQY Emy
MANTELS Severine
VASSEUR Emma
PAINTIAUX Caroline

4 PSP 1
BARALLE Lucie
MOLLIERE Celeste
MOLLIERE Cyprien
LOBRY Romain

5

1

2 PSP2
SMET Justine
BOUDOUX Chloe
PIETZAK Juliette
NAPIERALA Lila

3 PSP 3

VAN DEN NESTE Emy

VAN DEN NESTE Joy
CACHEUX Honore
LEGRAND Olivier

4 PCD3
DELATTRE Manon
DESAUW Corinne
ADJAR Driss
MANTELS Savanah

PSP

PSP

38.79

1:29.98
2:07.73
2:31.07

36.89

1:13.99
1:47.34
2:21.17

30.91
59.64
1:26.06
1:50.25

39.38

1:10.00
1:37.46
2:05.72

40.69

1:28.22
2:05.65
2:53.37

40.83

1:20.55
1:55.93
2:27.79

FMI

FMI

(51.19)
(37.75)
(23.24)

(37.10)
(33.35)
(33.83)

(28.73)
(26.42)
(24.19)

(30.62)
(27.46)
(28.26)

(47.53)
(37.43)
(47.72)

(39.72)
(35.38)
(31.86)

1:16.81

1:19.17

1:14.61

1:20.48

2:31.07

2:21.17

1:50.25

2:05.72

2:53.37

2:27.79



Officiels

Chambre appel
NEWITECKI

Juge Arbitre
TAVERNE

Juge départ
CIMBE

Juges chronos
VAN ISEGHEM
CORNU

CIMBE

VAN DEN BERGEN
BASQUIN

Chef d'équipe
CORNU
MINARD

Joseph

Pascal

Veronique

Mickael
Sylvia
Veronique
Axelle
Dominique

Sylvia
Manon

PCD

CPVS

PCD

PSP
PSP
PCD
PSP
HGB

PSP
PCD



